Agenda

2:00 pm

2:05

2:10

2:25

2:45

3:05

3:20

3:25

3:30

3:45

3:55

4:00

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

CLIMATE ADAPTATION COMMITTEE
Chair: Thomas Eason (FL)
Vice-Chair: Vacant

Date: September 8, 2021
Time: 2-4 pm ET

111" AFWA Annual Meeting
Call to Order/Introductions
Thomas Eason, FWC

Review of Agenda/Committee Charge
Thomas Eason, FWC

CCAST: A Web Applications to Support Climate Adaptation Toolkits and Case Studies;
Update on Connectivity and Climate Change Toolkit

Matt Grabau, USFWS

Presentation: Resist, Accept, Direct: a decision framework for managing transforming
ecosystems

Dave Lawrence, NPS & Scott Covington, USFWS

Presentation: Carbon Management & Adaptation
Todd Ontl, NIACS

State Spotlight: Rhode Island
Amanda Freitas, RI DEM

Discussion: Strategy Revision Plan
Maggie Ernest Johnson, AFWA

Approval of Strategy Revision Plan

Committee Work Plan
Thomas Eason, FWC

State & Partners Roundtable
One representative per agency or organization highlights relevant initiatives or issues

Wrap-up & Next Steps

Adjourn

Please join us afterwards from 4-5pm ET for a celebration of this year’s Climate Adaptation Leadership

Award winners!

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



