

CLIMATE ADAPTATION COMMITTEE

Chair: Thomas Eason (FL) Vice-Chair: Vacant

Date: September 8, 2021 Time: 2-4 pm ET

111th AFWA Annual Meeting

Agenda

2:00 pm	Call to Order/Introductions Thomas Eason, FWC
2:05	Review of Agenda/Committee Charge Thomas Eason, FWC
2:10	CCAST: A Web Applications to Support Climate Adaptation Toolkits and Case Studies; Update on Connectivity and Climate Change Toolkit <i>Matt Grabau, USFWS</i>
2:25	Presentation: Resist, Accept, Direct: a decision framework for managing transforming ecosystems Dave Lawrence, NPS & Scott Covington, USFWS
2:45	Presentation: Carbon Management & Adaptation Todd Ontl, NIACS
3:05	State Spotlight: Rhode Island Amanda Freitas, RI DEM
3:20	Discussion: Strategy Revision Plan Maggie Ernest Johnson, AFWA
3:25	Approval of Strategy Revision Plan
3:30	Committee Work Plan Thomas Eason, FWC
3:45	State & Partners Roundtable One representative per agency or organization highlights relevant initiatives or issues
3:55	Wrap-up & Next Steps
4:00	Adjourn

Please join us afterwards from 4-5pm ET for a celebration of this year's Climate Adaptation Leadership Award winners!